City of Perth

Applications Approved 05/07/2023 - 11/07/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2023/337

BPC-2023/342

BPC-2023/362

BPC-2023/401

BPC-2023/403

BPC-2023/406

BPC-2023/411

BPC-2023/416

BPC-2023/419

BPC-2023/429

10

Collaboration rooms to be enclosed and converted into meeting rooms.
Services re-configured within the rooms to suit the new layout

Offices — Minor Alterations to Original Office Test Fitout to Level 3 Royal
Insurance Building

OFFICE FITOUT

INTERNAL ALTERATIONS-FIT OUT TO EXISTING BUILDING AND ASSOCIATED
STREET SIGNAGE

Fitout of existing tenancy - L4

Non-structural Hair Salon fitout

Comap fit out

removal of old auto entrance doors - installation of new glazed panel -
installation of new auto glass doors to new location

Alteration to existing office

GF - fit-out includes new office rooms, floor linings and subsequent
alterations to electrical, mechanical and fire services

L6 -breakout room joinery, removal of existing glazing/aluminium partition
and new floor lining only

Install of signage

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

42-46 Colin Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

"BROOKFIELD PLACE"
125-137 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

30 Delhi Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"THE ADNATE"

900 Hay Street

PERTH WA 6000

1 Adelaide Terrace

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"Commercial Unit G02"

659 Murray Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

74 Wittenoom Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"PERTH STATION CONCOURSE"
378 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

"SIGNET HOUSE"
600-608 Murray Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Unit 1-7/1050 Hay Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Page1lof1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

11/07/2023

05/07/2023

07/07/2023

05/07/2023

10/07/2023

05/07/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

07/07/2023

10/07/2023

Last run on 14/07/2023 9:21:56 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



