

Applications Approved 05/07/2023 - 11/07/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2023/337	Collaboration rooms to be enclosed and converted into meeting rooms.	42-46 Colin Street	Grant	11/07/2023
	Services re-configured within the rooms to suit the new layout	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2023/342	Offices – Minor Alterations to Original Office Test Fitout to Level 3 Royal	"BROOKFIELD PLACE"	Grant	05/07/2023
	Insurance Building	125-137 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/362	OFFICE FITOUT	30 Delhi Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Grant	07/07/2023
BPC-2023/401	INTERNAL ALTERATIONS-FIT OUT TO EXISTING BUILDING AND ASSOCIATED STREET SIGNAGE	"THE ADNATE" 900 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	Grant	05/07/2023
BPC-2023/403	Fitout of existing tenancy - L4	1 Adelaide Terrace EAST PERTH WA 6004	Grant	10/07/2023
BPC-2023/406	Non-structural Hair Salon fitout	"Commercial Unit G02" 659 Murray Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Grant	05/07/2023
BPC-2023/411	Comap fit out	74 Wittenoom Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Grant	07/07/2023
BPC-2023/416	removal of old auto entrance doors - installation of new glazed panel - installation of new auto glass doors to new location	"PERTH STATION CONCOURSE" 378 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	Grant	07/07/2023
BPC-2023/419	Alteration to existing office GF - fit-out includes new office rooms, floor linings and subsequent alterations to electrical, mechanical and fire services L6 -breakout room joinery, removal of existing glazing/aluminium partition and new floor lining only	"SIGNET HOUSE" 600-608 Murray Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Grant	07/07/2023
BPC-2023/429	Install of signage	Unit 1-7/1050 Hay Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Grant	10/07/2023
1	10	WEST PERTH WA 6005		